Duitkampioenschap (5 vl.)

CC Waalwijk-Sprang-Capelle - Fond (eendaags)

Aantal liefhebbers: 18

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 101

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 2019.0004
2 2025.0120
3 2019.0690
4 2019.0160
5 2019.0022
6 2019.9003
7 2019.0690
8 2025.0731
9 2019.9061
10 2019.0008
11 2025.0120
12 2019.0690
13 2019.0690
14 2019.0160
15 2019.9061
16 2019.0160
17 2019.0160
18 2025.0731
19 2019.0160
20 2025.0731
21 2025.0120
22 2019.0160
23 2019.0160
24 2019.9061
25 2025.0120
26 2025.0081
27 2019.0008
28 2019.0690
29 2019.0002
30 2019.0008
31 2019.0022
32 2019.0690
33 2019.0746
34 2019.9003
35 2019.0007
36 2019.0690
37 2019.0746
38 2019.0022
39 2019.0690
40 2019.0022
41 2019.0746
42 2019.0690
43 2025.0731
44 2025.0120
45 2019.0690
46 2019.9061
47 2019.9087
48 2025.1281
49 2019.0004
50 2019.9061

A. van Suijlekom
BIERINGS J.

B. Ossenblok
Harry van Irsel

W Treffers

A. van Dongen & Zn
B. Ossenblok
AALST W. VAN
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Sj. de Hoogh
BIERINGS J.

B. Ossenblok

B. Ossenblok
Harry van Irsel
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Harry van Irsel
Harry van Irsel
AALST W. VAN
Harry van Irsel
AALST W. VAN
BIERINGS J.

Harry van Irsel
Harry van Irsel
Leen van Pelt & Zn.
BIERINGS J.
BAKKEREN A.

Sj. de Hoogh

B. Ossenblok

S. Kemmeren

Sj. de Hoogh

W Treffers

B. Ossenblok

E. Kuijsten

A. van Dongen & Zn
A. Verkooijen

B. Ossenblok

E. Kuijsten

W Treffers

B. Ossenblok

W Treffers

E. Kuijsten

B. Ossenblok
AALST W. VAN
BIERINGS J.

B. Ossenblok

Leen van Pelt & Zn.
Piet & Anja v Dongen
Team HIBOWA

A. van Suijlekom
Leen van Pelt & Zn.

Sprang-Capelle
SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik

SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
SPRANG CAPELLE
WAALWIJK
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Waspik
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
SPRANG CAPELLE
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle
WAALWIJK
Sprang-Capelle
Sprang-Capelle

NL 23-9633423
NL 20-1600760
NL 20-2014199
NL 20-1596881
NL 23-9397648
NL 20-1568271
NL 22-7077838
NL 23-9400582
NL 16-3602348
NL 21-2114476
NL 22-8552908
NL 23-2316361
NL 23-2315786
NL 23-9397828
NL 23-9400635
NL 21-1290522
NL 22-8679166
NL 20-1601847
NL 18-1212787
NL 23-9400596
NL 21-1294231
NL 23-9397815
NL 20-1596830
NL 20-1598112
NL 20-1600764
NL 22-2223893
NL 21-1290807
NL 23-2316362
NL 22-2223192
NL 23-9398069
NL 22-8549673
NL 23-9394637
NL 23-2316447
NL 20-1568272
NL 22-2223383
NL 23-9394642
NL 23-7088303
NL 22-8549648
NL 22-7077836
NL 23-9397668
NL 20-1597119
NL 20-1597121
NL 23-9400345
NL 22-8552935
NL 23-9394641
NL 23-2316229
NL 23-2316518
NL 21-1294679
NL 22-8549125
NL 20-1598111
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3846,6
2821,6
2260,4
2154,0
2140,4
2103,6
2000,0
1895,9
1787,8
1757,2
1638,9
1531,4
1440,2
1438,6
1420,7
1410,3
1393,3
1390,5
1374,1
1350,4
1328,8
1324,2
1273,4
1259,3
1234,9
1212,8
1129,0
1105,3
1074,8
1000,0
986.,4
982,5
964.,9
948,5
947,4
946,2
929,8
923,1
871,0
871,0
8421
8421
838,7
838,7
807,0
774,2
7719
736,8
730,8
709,7

2019 P.V. de Luchtvaart
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Venira Rekenaar



